
 
	

St. Mary’s Dominican High School 
TRACK	&	FIELD	2018-2019	

	

Date	 Meet	 Location	 Time	 Level	
Tuesday, February 26 Newman Invitational St. Martin’s 4:00pm Jr. High 

Thursday, February 28 Dutchtown Invitational Dutchtown 4:00pm JV / V 
Friday, March 8 Rummel Invitational Joe Yenni 4:00pm JV / V 
Friday, March 15 South Terrebonne South Terrebonne 4:00pm V 

Thursday, March 21 South Terrebonne South Terrebonne 4:00pm Jr. High 
Fri.-Sat., March 22-23 Sugar Bowl Classic City Park TBA V 

Friday, March 29 Dutchtown Dutchtown 4:00pm V 
Friday, March 29 Newman City Park 4:00pm JV / V 

Friday, April 5 Thibodaux Thibodaux 4:00pm V 
Tuesday, April 9 JV / Jr. High District City Park 4:00pm JV / JH 
Tuesday, April 16 Varsity District City Park 4:00pm V 

Thursday, April 25 Regionals Thibodaux TBA V 
Saturday, May 4 State Meet LSU TBA V 

	
Schedule subject to change 


